FRONT BACK
Low NMOT: 41 ± 3 °C
-0.36 % / °C
MORE RELIABLE
41°C
Better shading tolerance
BiHiKu
HIGH POWER BIFACIAL POLY PERC MODULE

Nominal
Power
Opt.
Operating
Voltage
Opt.
Operating
Current
Open
Circuit
Voltage
Short
Circuit
Current
Module
CS3W-395PB-AG 395 W 38.5 V 10.26 A 47.0 V 10.82 A 17.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 415 W 38.5 V 10.77 A 47.0 V 11.36 A 18.6%
10% 435 W 38.5 V 11.29 A 47.0 V 11.90 A 19.5%
20% 474 W 38.5 V 12.31 A 47.0 V 12.98 A 21.2%
30% 514 W 38.5 V 13.34 A 47.0 V 14.07 A 23.0%
CS3W-400PB-AG 400 W 38.7 V 10.34 A 47.2 V 10.90 A 17.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 420 W 38.7 V 10.86 A 47.2 V 11.45 A 18.8%
10% 440 W 38.7 V 11.37 A 47.2 V 11.99 A 19.7%
20% 480 W 38.7 V 12.41 A 47.2 V 13.08 A 21.5%
30% 520 W 38.7 V 13.44 A 47.2 V 14.17 A 23.3%
CS3W-405PB-AG 405 W 38.9 V 10.42 A 47.4 V 10.98 A 18.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 425 W 38.9 V 10.94 A 47.4 V 11.53 A 19.0%
10% 446 W 38.9 V 11.46 A 47.4 V 12.08 A 20.0%
20% 486 W 38.9 V 12.50 A 47.4 V 13.18 A 21.8%
30% 527 W 38.9 V 13.55 A 47.4 V 14.27 A 23.6%
CS3W-410PB-AG 410 W 39.1 V 10.49 A 47.6 V 11.06 A 18.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 431 W 39.1 V 11.01 A 47.6 V 11.61 A 19.3%
10% 451 W 39.1 V 11.54 A 47.6 V 12.17 A 20.2%
20% 492 W 39.1 V 12.59 A 47.6 V 13.27 A 22.0%
30% 533 W 39.1 V 13.64 A 47.6 V 14.38 A 23.9%
CS3W-415PB-AG 415 W 39.3 V 10.56 A 47.8 V 11.14 A 18.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 436 W 39.3 V 11.09 A 47.8 V 11.70 A 19.5%
10% 457 W 39.3 V 11.62 A 47.8 V 12.25 A 20.4%
20% 498 W 39.3 V 12.67 A 47.8 V 13.37 A 22.3%
30% 540 W 39.3 V 13.73 A 47.8 V 14.48 A 24.2%
CS3W-420PB-AG 420 W 39.5 V 10.64 A 48.0 V 11.26 A 18.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 441 W 39.5 V 11.17 A 48.0 V 11.82 A 19.7%
10% 462 W 39.5 V 11.70 A 48.0 V 12.39 A 20.7%